USTC Alumni Foundation Income Statement For Period Covering 01/01/2012 to 12/31/2012

Revenues
Income
D2SubF

sfinc_0100
sfinc 772
sfinc 787
sfinc 812
Sfinc 817
sfinc 8311
sfinc 8512
sfinc 862
sfinc 8714
sfinc 876
sfinc_906
stfinc_ 9108
sfinc 9311
sfinc 936
sfinc_9500
stinc_9602
stinc_AhScl
sfinc_ CHEM
sfinc GW
sfinc GWa36
sfinc GWa56
sfinc GWbr
sfinc_GWccew
stinc_GWclb
sfinc GWcps/
stinc_GWdb
stinc_GWdbh

sfinc_GWdic
sfinc_ GWihj
sfinc GWrg

sfinc GWqj

sfinc GWqi2
sfinc GWagy
sfinc_ GWhih

sfinc GWh,
sfinc GWhssz

sfinc GWhww
sfinc GWhx3

sfinc GWimZ2

sfinc GWijzs
sfinc GWid

$623.00
$400.00
$8.33
$375.00
$300.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$12,765.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,600.00
$500.00
$600.00
$1,518.20
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$476.19
$476.19
$900.00
$400.00
$480.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$480.00
$476.19
$250.00
$480.00
$900.00
$850.00
$2,600.00
$390.00
$476.19
$480.00
$476.19
$400.00
$500.00



sfinc_ GWiixin

sfinc_ GW
sfinc GWixt

sfinc GWiyr
sfinc GWmw
sfinc GWpl
Sstinc GWpx
sfinc GWagswch

stinc_ GWsjd
sfinc GWsm

sfinc_GWtam
sfinc GWid
sfinc_ GWix
stinc_GWixn
sfinc GWWCX
stinc_ GWwd?2
stinc_GWwdhry
sfinc GWwhw2
stinc_GWwj

sfinc GWwij2
sfinc GWwr

sfinc_GWwxm

sfinc GWwxq
Sstinc_GWwyly
sfinc_GWwyue
stinc_GWwzh
sfinc_ GWyt
sfinc_ GWyw
stinc_GWyx
sfinc GWyyr

sfinc GWyzx
sfinc GWzb2

sfinc GWzh
sfinc_GWzlh
stinc_GWzls
sfinc_GWzs/

sfinc GWztcy
sfinc GWzyl
sfinc GWzyt
sfinc_Hnzz1
sfinc PingFan
sfinc RUANTN
Sfinc_Sdcl1
sfinc TEACH
sfinc USTCIF

sfinc USTCIF-Juan

sfinc YFCA
sfinc ZXZ

$500.00
$480.00
$1,920.00
$800.00
$960.00
$400.00
$476.19
$400.00
$480.00
$500.00
$480.00
$400.00
$480.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$600.00
$2,000.00
$450.00
$1,530.00
$500.00
$476.19
$1,400.00
$480.00
$920.63
$400.00
$2,181.86
$480.00
$500.00
$2,400.00
$400.00
$1,905.00
$480.00
$400.00
$1,600.00
$480.00
$960.00
$450.00
$500.00
$150.00
$26,739.58
$100.00
$476.19
$1,000.00
$2,960.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



General Investment Income

sfinc GFund
Total Revenue

Expenses
Expenses

$30,042.89
$18,642.88

Bank Service Charge

ExpSubF
sfexp 0100

sftexp 0204YJ
sfexp /71
sftexp 773
stexp 7761
Sfexp 7762
Sfexp 811
Sfexp 812
sfexp 817
Sfexp 8211
sfexp 8412
sfexp 849
sfexp 8512
sfexp 862
sfexp 875
sfexp 906
sfexp 9108
sfexp 930

$476.19
CNY 4,000.00 $600.10

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 6,000.00 $900.15
CNY 4,000.00 $600.10
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 2,000.00 $300.05
CNY 9,000.00 $1,350.22
CNY 25,000.00 $3,750.61
CNY 20,000.00 $3,000.49
CNY 36,000.00 $5,400.88
CNY 12,000.00 $1,800.29
CNY 12,000.00 $1,800.29
CNY 58,000.00 $8,701.42
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 6,000.00 $900.15
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 6,000.00 $900.15

sfexp 9414/9420 CNY 6,000.00 $900.15

sfexp 9500
sfexp 9602

sftexp 9708
sfexp 9811
sfexp 9906
sftexp 9920
sfexp AhAq1
sfexp AhCh
sfexp AhHf1
sfexp AhSci
sfexp Athena
sfexp CHEM
Sfexp GB2010
sfexp GUANWY

$952.38
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 2,000.00 $300.05
CNY 2,000.00 $300.05
CNY 2,000.00 $300.05
CNY 4,000.00 $600.10
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 36,000.00 $5,400.88
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 7,600.00 $1,140.19

$158,561.89

$298.80



sfexp GWa28
sfexp GWa36
sfexp GWabs2
sfexp GWas4
sfexp GWas56
sfexp_GWa58
sfexp GWbd

sfexp GWbr

sfexp GWbz

Ssfexp GWeeew

sfexp GWcir
sfexp GWclb
sfexp GWenx
sfexp GWeps/
sfexp GWceqg

sfexp GWcewj
sfexp GWc

sfexp GWdb
sfexp GWdbh
Sfexp GWdjc
sfexp GWadx
sftexp GWihj
sftexp GWig

sfexp GWih2
Sfexp (o]}
sfexp GWaqji2
sfexp GWay
sfexp GWhI
sfexp GWhh2
sfexp GWhh3
stexp GWhih
sfexp GWhizgb

sfexp GWhp

Sfexp GWhssz
sfexp GWhww

sfexp GWhx3
sfexp GWim2
sfexp GWjzs
sfexp GWkxg
stexp_GWiam
sfexp GWibx

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 9,000.00 $1,350.22
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 6,000.00 $900.15
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 6,000.00 $900.15
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 6,000.00 $900.15
CNY 12,000.00 $1,800.29
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
$476.19

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

$476.19
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

$476.19
$476.19
$476.19

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
$476.19
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 6,000.00 $900.15
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 9,000.00 $1,350.22
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

CNY 12,000.00 $1,800.29

$476.19
$476.19

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07



Sfexp GWid
sftexp GWiixin
sfexp GWip
sfexp GWis
sfexp GWithm
sfexp GWixI
sfexp GWixt
sfexp GWly
sfexp GWily2
Sfexp GWiyr
sfexp GWiz2

sfexp GWmhx
sfexp GWmw
sfexp GWpc

sftexp GWpl
sfexp GWpwg
sfexp GWpx
sfexp GWagam
sfexp GWagswch
sfexp GWrz
Sfexp GWsbu
sfexp GWsg
sftexp GWsh
Sfexp GWsj
sfexp GWsjd
sfexp GWsm
sfexp GWsxq
sfexp GWsy
sfexp_GWtam
sfexp GWid
sfexp GWix
Sfexp GWixn
Sfexp GWWCX
sfexp GWwd2
sfexp_GWwdhry

sfexp GWwhw
sfexp GWwhw?2

sfexp GWwj
sfexp GWwj2
Sfexp GWwp
sfexp GWwp2

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 15,000.00 $2,250.37
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 6,000.00 $900.15

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

$476.19
$476.19

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
$476.19
CNY 9,000.00 $1,350.22

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
$476.19
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 6,000.00 $900.15
CNY 6,000.00 $900.15
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 6,000.00 $900.15
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
$476.19
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

CNY 9,000.00 $1,350.22
CNY 6,000.00 $900.15
CNY 3,000.00 $450.07



sfexp GWwr CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWwsh  CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

sfexp GWwx CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWwxm $476.19
sfexp GWwxg  CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

sfexp GWwy2  CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWwy3  CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWwyly — CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWwyp  CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWwyue CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWwzh  CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWxgy  CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

sfexp GWxh $476.19
sfexp GWxqg2  CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWyj CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWysc CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWyt CNY 12,000.00 $1,800.29
sfexp GWyti CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWyw $476.19
sfexp GWyx CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

sfexp GWyxd ~ CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWyxhh ~ CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWyyr CNY 6,000.00 $900.15
sfexp GWyzx  CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWzb2  CNY 6,000.00 $900.15
sfexp GWzh CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWzj3 CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWzj4 ~ CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWzjf CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWzIl CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWzlh CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWzlly ~ CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWzls CNY 9,000.00 $1,350.22
sfexp GWzp CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWzs/ CNY 3,000.00 $450.07

sfexp GWztcy $952.38
sfexp GWzw CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWzx2 $476.19

sfexp GWzyi  CNY 3,000.00 $450.07
sfexp GWzyt CNY 3,000.00 $450.07



Sfexp 2
Sfexp IxTh
sfexp PingFan
sfexp SNB
sfexp YY
sfexp GFund

Total Expenses
Net loss for Period

Exchange rate
CNY 1.00 $0.15002

CNY 2,000.00 $300.05

CNY 2,000.00 $300.05

CNY 200,000.00 $30,004.90
CNY 3,800.00 $570.09

CNY 25,000.00 $3,750.61

CNY 180,000.00 $27,004.41

$178,712.38
$20,150.49



